



CERTIFICATE

No: 062/FUNVEST/GI/V/2021

THIS IS PRESENTED FOR:

Iskandar

AS PARTICIPANT OF FUNVEST 2021 WEBINAR

"Peran Investasi Dalam Pertumbuhan Ekonomi Nasional"

Friday, May 28, 2021 STIE Indonesia Banking School



Impewed

HEPRI EKA WULANDARI

Head of Investment Gallery Indonesia Banking School



OSSI FERLI, S.T, S.E., M.S.M.

Coach of Investment Gallery
Indonesia Banking School



DR. NURI WULANDARI, S.E., M.SC.

Deputy Chairman III Indonesia Banking School



EARLENE FABIOLA

Head of *Funvest 2021*Indonesia Banking School

SPONSORED











